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SURNAME GIVEN MO/DAY/YR
Baril Joseph 10.16.1933
Baril Selina 1920
Bartel Jas 2.16.1910
Bartel Joseph 1897
Bartel Mary 12.19.1927
Beaudry Margie Jo 9.4.1952
Bell Lawrence John 1.5.1964
Betts Helen Louise 2.8.1919
Betts Mary Alice 2.8.1924
Bourcher Edwee 2.5.1907
Brandenberg Infant of Henry 1.29.1924
Bromley Baby of Donald 5.12.1962
Browne Julia Malory 1930
Browne Richard 6.22.1920
Brunner no name 1909
Burnett Andrew 12.8.1904
Burnett Eleanor 2.20.1928
Burnett Emma 3.9.1907
Burnett Euclide 11.3.1928
Burns Ellen Josephine 2.12.1937
Byrd Duane Donald 8.20.1962
Calder Ellen E 7.19.1961
Callaghan Muriel XXXXKKKK
Callaghan Raymond Eugene 5.23.1969
Callahan Katherine Hope 6.3.1962
Carney Esther Merchant 8.17.1953
Carpenter Margaret 4.16.1901
Colder Danie 7.19.1961
Conlin Martin 3.2.1934
Coombs Frank 5.15.1970
Cuffe Anne 10.9.1962
Cusick Baby of Gordon 5.29.1962
Davis Gracie 10.5.1942
Dereu Stillborn of Edw+ 11.3.1960
Dietrich Joseph 12.5.1972
Dillasara Christain Sue 9.16.1918

Dineen John N 11.6.1920



Dougan
Dougan
Dougan

Egnash
Ellman

Forkin
Forkin

Ganguer
Gauthier
Gesek
Gibson
Gress
Gress
Griffin

Harrington
Hartt
Hartt
Hartt
Hartt
Hellman
Hellman
Hellman
Hellman
Hellman
Herzog
Herzog
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Hoerner
Holland
Hossman
Hossman
Houge
Houge
Hwekes

Jacobs
Jacobs

Kartheiser
Kartheiser
Knaebel

Danie
Julia
Marcus

Rose E
Raymond

James E
Kathryn Marie

Mary C

Elsie Jeanne
Stephen Arthur
Donald

Marie Elizabeth
William Joseph
Richard Paul

John A

Ann Agnes Eliz+
Mary Eugenia
Rose

William M
Amos Victor
Cyril Method
Ida Olga
John

Mary Agnes
Allison Marie
Virginia Marie
Anton
Caroline
Daniel

Danny

Danny Owen
Gary Wayne
Geraldine
Joseph

Julia

Peggy Lee
Raymond
Theodore
Tommy Gerold
Vincent
Margaret
Joseph
Josephine
Lucy
William
Margaret

Fay Winefred
Inf Twins of Wm

Joyce
Nicholas
John M

7.23.1884
6.9.1938
10.10.1900

1.22.1974
1.7.1972

6.21.1974
1963

9.1.1909
4.29.1972
5.30.1961
8.4.1975
XXKKXKXXKK
9.3.1971
4.16.1953

12.12.1912
8.26.1939
7.7.1924
2.25.1939
6.4.1923
4.9.1967
5.5.1942
5.5.1917
9.23.1916
3.3.1941
12.23.1964
8.2.1959
1940
4.2.1958
12.26.1937
1937
12.3.1966
11.20.1950
12.24.1945
XXXXXXXX
1967
3.8.1955
1.10.1967
12.27.1953
11.20.1945
1945
7.16.1893
2.10.1928
11.16.1926
1905
1906
2.25.1902

10.1.1919
9.17.1922

1969
1963
5.14.1967



Kolodejchuk
Kurta

Ladenburg
Ladenburg
Ladenburg
Ladenburg
LaForce
Lamoreaux
Latterell
Leary
Leary
Leary
Lerch
Lerch
Lerch
Lynch
Lynch

Malatare
Manning
Martin
Martin
Maslowski
Maslowski
Maslowski
Maslowski
Mateka
Mateka
McFadden
McFadden
McGlynn
McHuirdi
McKnaebel
McMaster
Mengon
Mengon
Mengon
Mengon
Mengon
Mengon
Mikota
Mitsch
Molner
Morand
Mushel

Neitzling

O'Boyle
O'Brien
Oeters
Olsen
Olsen
Opalka
Opalka
Opalka

Izzy R
Virginia Eliz+

James L

John

Joseph

Mary Ann
Lena

Loel Anthony
Wallace Henry
John

Mark

Mary

John A

John C
Katherine
baby

baby

Joseph
Patrick
Everard
Joseph Gasjard
Alexander
Frances
Frank

Mary

Mary

Rudolph

John D

Mary Elizabeth
Charles B
Linda

John

Scott Allen
Gust

John

Justina

Mike

Peter
Phillip
Christina
Carol Ann
Starie
Albert

James Dunham

Henry

Joseph
George
James H
Martin
Monte H
Anna
Bertha
Frank

4.1.1975
1.12.1970

2.14.1971
1.18.1922
1905
4.3.1939
11.14.1900
12.15.1968
10.21.1960
5.2.1915
4.19.1900
7.3.1922
8.11.1900
6.21.1901
6.2.1908
6.25.1953
6.22.1953

10.9.1974
11.17.1901
1914
8.5.1945
3.20.1902
3.28.1902
3.27.1902
3.27.1902
3.8.1928
10.6.1920
10.16.1973
12.7.1960
8.12.1909
3.25.1947
1967
7.1.1972
12.12.1967
5.1.1907
1.2.1958
12.14.1918
5.5.1944
9.19.1952
12.11.1936
5.3.1971
10.2.1958
9.24.1904
1.29.1958

1900

9.5.1907
10.14.1974
10.30.1974
XXXKKXKXXKK
1974
XXXXKXXXK
11.3.1937
4.8.1910



Opalka
Opalka
Opalka

Pollreisz
Pollreisz

Ritter
Ritter
Rozmahel
Rudick
Rudick

Scharer
Schoenberg
Schutie
Schutie
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Seacord
Seacord
Seeger
Shannon
Shannon
Sharkey
Shea

Sloan
Slusher
Smith
Smith
Somariva
Stenneski
Stoltz
Sunberg
Switzer

Wendeling
Wendeling
Wendeling
Wilke
Wilson

Zanon

Frank J
John P
William P

Dean L
Julia Mary

August Joseph
Hermena Mary
Mary
Caroline Anne
Joseph

John Earl
Louis A
Leo John
Leo John
Alexander
Ceasar
Domenica
Napoleon
Nellie
James
Harriet
Michael
James
Sarah

Theodore Claude

Robert G
Clara

Leland R
Severino
John

Gary Benedict
Beverly Ann
Ceaser

John

Joseph

Joseph Sr
Christopher C
Roy Martin

John C

6.18.1936
5.9.1918
12.15.1966

3.13.1947
7.8.1974

5.19.1966
3.25.1966
5.12.1897
1.27.1967
6.22.1973

1.5.1950
9.22.19¢68
2.2.1911
2.24.1971
1.13.1956
1936

11.18.1936

9.7.1933
1907
11.11.1923
1944
b 9:9:9:9:9:9:9:
9.19.1894
1898
7.12.1968
6.3.1975
:9:9:9:9:9:9:9:¢
1.15.1974
2.3.1971
5.6.968
2.9.1958
1969
11.3.1935

6.30.1913
11.10.1897

1.25.1910
10.22.1973

11.22.1909

11.14.1924



